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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Bourque6031
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 9.025 9.4509.275 36.950
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Erinn Seheult6033
Houston Gymnastics

8.775 8.300 9.8009.200 36.075
6 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Peitz6027
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 8.350 9.4008.675 35.225
4T 5 7 4 3 

3 

Sydney Walker6058
River City - VA

8.850 7.500 9.5259.175 35.050
3 11 4 2 4 

4 

Aaliyah Thompson6028
Gymnastic Revolution

8.450 8.300 9.0508.925 34.725
9 6T 5 8 5 

5 

Anna Hughes6055
River City - VA

8.700 7.400 9.3759.225 34.700
8 12 2 5 6 

6 

Anais Aleman6043
On Your Toes

8.900 8.725 8.8258.225 34.675
2 4 10 9 7 

7 

Tiffany Moliver6045
On Your Toes

8.800 7.975 9.1508.425 34.350
4T 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Trinity Price6016
First In Flight NC

8.750 7.975 9.0758.450 34.250
7 8T 8 7 9 

9 

Reese DeHaan6903
South Florida

8.100 8.800 8.7757.750 33.425
10 2 11 10 10 

10 

Mackenzie Dover6013
First In Flight NC

8.050 8.750 7.1758.850 32.825
11 3 6 12 11 

11 

Riley Barrett6011
First In Flight NC

7.450 7.825 7.2257.700 30.200
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Hoie6052
Rettig's   NJ

8.725 9.325 8.9009.175 36.125
4 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Jenae Brooks6072
VIGS

8.800 9.125 8.8758.750 35.550
1T 2 6T 7 2 

2 

Amanda Lanyon6073
VIGS

8.750 9.025 8.8508.800 35.425
3 3 5 8T 3 

3 

Kate Cheyne6067
Sunrise

8.600 8.425 9.0008.950 34.975
6 5 4 3 4 

4 

Olivia Stinnette6056
River City - VA

8.200 8.300 9.0509.400 34.950
10T 8 1 2 5 

5 

Alyssa Amato6018
Gold Medal - NY

8.500 8.350 9.0758.725 34.650
7 7 8 1 6 

6 

Ashley McKee6015
First In Flight NC

8.450 7.950 8.8009.075 34.275
8 11 3 10 7 

7 

Abigail Harris6032
Houston Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 8.8508.200 34.250
5 4 11 8T 8 

8 

Caitlin Cobb6012
First In Flight NC

8.800 8.250 8.5008.250 33.800
1T 9 9T 12 9 

9 

Hailey Koppelman6022
Gold Medal - NY

8.300 8.400 8.9008.000 33.600
9 6 12 4T 10 

10 

Alexa Perry6005
CATS of Jupiter

8.075 8.000 8.7258.750 33.550
12 10 6T 11 11 

11 

Kayla Wynkoop6024
Gold Medal - NY

8.200 7.850 8.9008.250 33.200
10T 12 9T 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Bedell6037
Legends - MA

8.850 8.300 9.7759.225 36.150
2 5 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley D'Ambrosia6064
River City - VA

8.600 8.650 9.0758.825 35.150
4T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Brooke Spurlin6008
Dream It

9.125 8.500 8.5008.775 34.900
1 3 5 9 3 

3 

Borealis Jablonski6066
Southern Starz

8.600 8.475 9.1508.600 34.825
4T 4 6 2T 4 

4 

Emily Strong6057
River City - VA

8.550 7.350 9.1509.400 34.450
6 11 1 2T 5 

5 

Carley McCammon6003
CATS of Jupiter

8.800 8.000 8.8758.500 34.175
3 7T 7 7 6 

6 

Ashley Cromer6020
Gold Medal - NY

8.500 8.625 8.6758.300 34.100
7 2 8 8 7 

7 

Diana Leon6044
On Your Toes

8.050 8.100 8.9008.925 33.975
11 6 3 6 8 

8 

Alayna Wilhelm6029
Gymnastic Revolution

8.000 7.750 9.1258.225 33.100
12 9 9T 4 9 

9 

Peyton Nelson6004
CATS of Jupiter

8.300 8.000 8.3258.000 32.625
10 7T 11 11T 10 

10 

Gwendolyn Savidge6000
CATS of Jupiter

8.350 7.550 8.3258.225 32.450
8T 10 9T 11T 11 

11 

Leah Johnson6068
Sunrise

8.350 7.050 8.4007.825 31.625
8T 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Burrini6050
Rettig's   NJ

8.775 8.700 9.3009.250 36.025
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Bauer6053
River City - VA

9.300 8.675 9.4008.075 35.450
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Rylee Watson6009
Dream It

8.750 8.475 8.9508.850 35.025
3T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Ariana Bartlett6062
Southern Starz

8.350 8.600 9.0257.925 33.900
10 3 7 3 4T

4T

Grace Menzia6040
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.450 8.350 8.6508.450 33.900
7 5 4 8 4T

4T

Jessica Young6059
River City - VA

8.400 7.900 9.0008.575 33.875
9 7 3 4 6 

6 

Amanda Bastin6001
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.050 7.6508.300 32.750
3T 6 5 11 7 

7 

Jenna DiPalo6021
Gold Medal - NY

8.425 7.650 8.8257.825 32.725
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Jordyn Whitaker6035
Houston Gymnastics

8.550 7.700 8.7257.500 32.475
5 8 9 7 9 

9 

Helena Botero6036
InternationalBogota

8.100 6.100 8.4257.200 29.825
11 10 11 9 10 

10 

Katherine Hoch6039
Midwest Twisters-WI

8.525 0.000 8.2007.425 24.150
6 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp5
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Hattley6010
Euro Stars

9.400 8.750 9.5759.050 36.775
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Branch6006
Dream It

9.000 8.950 9.2258.875 36.050
3T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Rachel Potrille6046
On Your Toes

9.050 8.775 8.6258.825 35.275
2 2T 3 9 3 

3 

Savannah Brady6041
Nassau Nastics

8.900 8.500 9.3758.200 34.975
5 6 6 2 4 

4 

Rokelle Joseph6042
Nassau Nastics

9.000 8.100 8.6508.650 34.400
3T 8 5 8 5 

5 

Karolanne Retherford6070
Sunrise

8.750 8.775 8.9507.850 34.325
6 2T 9 6 6 

6 

Kayla Smith6023
Gold Medal - NY

8.375 8.700 9.0007.975 34.050
8 5 8 5 7 

7 

Abby Lipton6060
South Florida

8.400 8.150 8.7508.100 33.400
7 7 7 7 8 

8 

Camaryn Banfi6019
Gold Medal - NY

8.200 8.075 9.0507.775 33.100
10 9 10 4 9 

9 

Kennedy DesRochers6071
TNT Wellington

8.350 7.350 8.2758.675 32.650
9 10 4 10 10 

10 

Jeanna Storey6074
YMCA Aerials

7.800 6.000 6.0755.850 25.725
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 C3 grp6
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonela Caro6065
Southern Starz

8.800 8.850 9.2258.850 35.725
5 2 3 1 1 

1 

Brooke McCoy6014
First In Flight NC

9.275 9.000 8.8258.500 35.600
1 1 7 7 2 

2 

Destiny Luna6047
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 8.475 9.0508.300 35.050
2 4 9 2 3 

3 

Holly Conkling6051
Rettig's   NJ

8.650 8.575 9.0008.575 34.800
7 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Valeria Soler6049
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.000 9.0008.375 34.225
4 7 8 3T 5 

5 

Aidalis Santana6017
Future Flipz

9.150 7.300 8.7258.875 34.050
3 10 1T 8 6 

6 

Destiny Sherer6061
Southern Starz

8.775 8.450 8.8757.775 33.875
6 5 11 6 7 

7 

Mackenzie Davis6025
Gym World Naples

8.550 6.750 8.9008.625 32.825
8 11 4 5 8 

8 

Lynzi Baxter6063
Southern Starz

8.100 8.175 8.2508.050 32.575
10 6 10 9 9 

9 

SarahGrace Odom6007
Dream It

8.275 7.950 6.0008.875 31.100
9 8 1T 11 10 

10 

Danielle Chew6002
CATS of Jupiter

7.950 7.925 6.6758.525 31.075
11 9 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastic Revolution 6S 106.975 26.450 25.675 26.875 27.975
14 5 2

2 Rettig's   NJ 6S 106.950 26.150 26.600 27.000 27.200
46 1 1

3 Dream It 6S 106.075 26.875 25.925 26.600 26.675
71 3T 3

4 First In Flight NC 6S 105.950 26.825 26.000 26.425 26.700
62 2 4

5 On Your Toes 6S 105.400 26.750 25.600 26.175 26.875
53 6 5

6 Southern Starz 6S 105.000 26.175 25.925 25.500 27.400
25 3T 7

7 Houston Gymnastics 6S 102.800 25.975 24.550 24.900 27.375
37 7 8

8 CATS of Jupiter 6S 101.650 25.900 24.050 25.775 25.925
88 8 6
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 River City - VA 6L 108.800 26.850 25.625 28.025 28.300
11 2 1

2 Gold Medal - NY 6L 103.550 25.425 25.725 25.275 27.125
22 1 2
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